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1 RZIHAUSCHEK Julian
2 ABIODUN Tiago

3 ZYWORONEK Patryk
4 FLORO Damian

5 PILARD Nathan

5 HASPEL Matej

7 VARGA Botond Zoltan

8 KUHN VON BURGSDOREFF Friedr

9 SKALDA Jan
10 SAKOWICZ Mateusz
11 HERSEL Noah
12 CAVAILLE Sandro
13 FASO Danilo
14 HODINA Petr
15 GERGELY Mark
16 ABRAMOV Natanel
17 ISTRATE Robert
18 PATTISON Ralph
19 GIRLINGER Benjamin
20 NAGY Mihai
21 PERKOWSKI Kacper
22 KAHN lvan
23 MANKOWSKI Oliver Fekadli
24 POOR Balazs
25 KOLECKAR Matyas
26 AHMADZADA Adil
27 PODAR Robert
28 KOKAVEC Pavol
29 KOLODZIEJCZYK Franciszek
30 WALLIN Adam
31 WIENKE Tom
32 KABELKA Jakub
33 BORSHCHEVSKYI Yehor
34 JEDLICKA Karel
35 PAKULA Aleks
36 TREVISAN Francesco
37 MARJANOVIC Gabriel
38 FEGYVER Zsombor
39 KRIVOKAPIC Jaksa
40 OCAL Gorkem
41 HOLUBCIK Jakub
42 VALE Deni

U15 MIXED DOUBLES

SEEDING LIST

NEUMANN Josephina
BERZOSA Maria

BLED Gaetane
POLAKOVA Veronika
GUO ZHENG Nina
ITAGAKI Koharu
BARCSAI Sophie
WANG Lisa-Sophie
KODETOVA Hanka
RAJKOWSKA Katarzyna
MORSCH Lorena
HOCHART Leana
MINURRI Sofia

DUR Julia

DOHOCZKI Nora

LEAL Julia

BAIASU Andreea
JETHA Sienna

PANHOLZER Celine Anubis

JIFCU Andreea
HADRYS Matylda
VASYLENKO Veronika
SANCHI Candela
NAGY Judit
HOLEJSOVSKA Anna
NURMATOVA Marziyya
TAMAS Vivien
ONDRUSOVA Nela
FUCHS Elina
BENJEGARD Siri
ZYNA Julia
MOLNAROVA Emma
OVRIAKH Alina
SKERBINZ Nina
LAKOMA Maja

SEU Francesca
PUSTAIJ Victoria
PASCUI Nicoleta
SEBEK Kristina
DEMIR Busra
HABAROVA Sara
MILICEVIC Nikolina

AUT
POR
POL
SVK
FRA
GER
HUN
GER
CZE
POL
GER
FRA
ITA
AUT
HUN
ISR
ROU
ENG
AUT
ROU
POL
NED
ITA
HUN
CZE
AZE
ROU
SVK
AUT
SWE
GER
CZE
UKR
CZE
POL
ITA
CRO
HUN
MNE
TUR
SVK
CRO
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GER
ESP
FRA
CZE
FRA
GER
HUN
GER
CZE
POL
GER
FRA
ITA
AUT
HUN
POR
ROU
ENG
AUT
ROU
POL
UKR
ITA
HUN
CZE
AZE
ROU
SVK
AUT
SWE
POL
SVK
UKR
AUT
POL
ITA
CRO
HUN
MNE
TUR
SVK
CRO
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1130
890
730
770
575
625
840
595
535
640
520
420
675
655
154
185
455
475
350
294
490
313

32
101
263
334
415
320
330
379
475
195
450
204
228
321
113

31
325
224
240
185

650
750
615
720
670
290
515
500
375
480
550
217
171
670
530
250
229
344
395
153
259
525
440
277
193
109
185
172
116
7
280
0
230
195
92
263
334
20
119
95
145

1865
1540
1480
1385
1295
1295
1130
1110
1035
1015
1000
970
892
826
824
715
705
704
694
689
643
572
557
541
540
527
524
505
502
495
482
475
450
434
423
413
376
365
345
343
335
330
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43 MARKO Martin

VANISOVA Vanda

44 ZABALLOS Miguel CONCHILLO Isabel ESP  ESP 187 103 290
45 RADONIIC Stefan VUJOVIC Anastasija MNE MNE 274 14 288
46 YE Dinis PINTO Beatriz POR POR 177 88 265
47 LUTSENKO Vitja DE MEYER Kathe BEL BEL 252 0 252
48 JOKIC Luka SLATINSEK Lana SLO SLO 160 78 238
49 JANSSENS Charles LAFFINEUR Lilly BEL BEL 83 141 224
50 KAHRAMAN Kenan SIMSEK Aybuke Banu TUR TUR 124 89 213
51 KINGHAM lIsaac PASHLEY Ella ENG ENG 170 42 212
52 CLOSSET Matt NUYTTENS Lotte BEL BEL 173 38 211
53 EYLAZOV Huseyn ASGAROVA Aylin AZE AZE 61 146 207
54 HEDBLAD Sigge BEBAWY Angelina SWE SWE 161 43 204
55 KHIDASHELI Luca GIMENO FONT Irina ESP ESP 181 14 195
56 RONDE Brent VOOLIS Faya NED NED 178 16 194
57 SALCEDO Dario SHYPSHA Renata ESP ESP 170 14 184
58 DEGIVE Maxime WARRAND Alicia BEL BEL 66 104 170
59 MAGEN Or KORB Viktoriia ISR ISR 157 0 157
60 MADHU CHANDRA Bharath AALTONEN Gabriela SWE SWE 118 35 153
60 SEREF Lior Koren BRUNSHTEIN Yehudit ISR ISR 114 39 153
62 ULRICH Levi PATRA Akhyata Sul  sul 88 55 143
63 HOIAN Onufrii KOVALOVA Daria UKR UKR 142 0 142
64 SCHMIDT Miroslav NIYAZIEVA Veda BUL BUL 125 9 134
65 HAJILI Rustam ASLANOVA Arzu AZE AZE 54 67 121
66 NEBHAN Mustafa SIMSEK Asude Tuba TUR TUR 89 28 117
67 SAHR Aaron TAYLOR Darcey LUX WAL 109 7 116
68 GJORLING Emil CABARDO Laurynne SWE SWE 75 40 115
69 LEHTOLA Lassi KELLOW Mia FIN FIN 112 0 112
70 VESOVIC Niksa CERIC Emina BIH BIH 55 46 101
71 RAIJIC Borislav HAVELA Jana SRB SRB 14 83 97
72 KOSMAS Georgios KONTOPOULOU Mayra GRE GRE 88 0 88
72 GARELLO Simone DAVERIO Chiara ITA ITA 88 0 88
74 CELIC Dorde SLADOIJE Ana BIH BIH 55 25 80
75 KLOSS Michel HU Enya SuUl Sul 28 47 75
76 MRKIC Andrej MARKOVANOVIC Mara CRO CRO 74 0 74
76 BRODNIJAK Bor KOCJANCIC Vita SLO SLO 39 35 74
78 GONCALVES Carlos COSTA Susana POR POR 60 11 71
79 DIMITROV Viktor PETKOVA Anita BUL BUL 56 9 65
79 RUS Flavius DICU Alexandra-Maria ROU ROU 7 58 65
81 KOUTRA Gianni KASIMI Alkistis GRE GRE 63 0 63
82 FAKAROS Konstantinos BOULA Vasiliki GRE GRE 44 16 60
83 OFER Idan GAVRILOV Elisheva ISR ISR 0 51 51
84 FRIZEL Martin ADLYTE Deimante LTU LTU 36 13 49
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85 DURRLEMANN Samuel
86 MARKOVIC Nemanja
87 SANCHEZ Cristian

88 JAKIMOVSKI Aleksandar
89 DANI Rohan

90 MORTENSEN Petter
90 EGLI Khenan

92 SAPARIS Arnas

93 STOICHKOV Simeon
94 KOREN Aleks

95 KRAIKO Martin

96 KOPTELKOV Artur

U15 MIXED DOUBLES
SEEDING LIST

ULRICH llvi

VANJO Maja

DE KLERK Jitte
JOVANOSKA Fani
COKER Naomi
HARALDSEID Beate
MISKIC Franka
MORKUNAITE Smilté
MILTANOVA Deya
LESKOSEK Ana
LONSKI Valerie
LAIDINEN Angela

97 FARNES Michael Alexander Lind FLOR WILHELMSEN Susanne

98 TURI Frank

98 MAHMUTI Akil

98 SEJDIU Amant

98 KARABAGIJAK Arti
98 LUKS Arturs

98 TERENTIJEVS Kirils
98 COZMA David

98 MOSNEAGA Matvei
98 FROSETH Jonas

98 SOLTYS Vadym

HALLIK Amanda

BEHLULI Ajola

SOJEVA Maxhire

RULI Taibe

KUCINSKA Eliza

STASEVSKA Polina
LESCINSCAIA Inna

SIREAC Ecaterina

FLOR WILHELMSEN Rebekka
PASHCHENKO Polina

Sul
SRB
ESP
MKD
ENG
NOR
Sul
LTU
BUL
SLO
EST
EST
NOR
EST
KOS
KOS
KOS
LAT
LAT
MDA
MDA
NOR
UKR
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SuUI
SRB
NED
MKD
ENG
NOR
CRO
LTU
BUL
SLO
EST
EST
NOR
EST
KOS
KOS
KOS
LAT
LAT
MDA
MDA
NOR
UKR

Latest update: 14.7.2023 at 21:28

21
0

O O O OO O O o o o o o o

41
0
9

N
=

O O O O O O O O O O N 0 U O N O 0o

O O O OO O OO0 OON ®®V



